
District First Last Party Phone Scheduler Scheduler Email Twitter/X Handle

1 Doug LaMalfa R 202-225-3076 Savannah Coughlin savannah.coughlin@mail.house.gov @RepLaMalfa

2 Jared Huffman D 202-225-5161 Julia Diamond huffman.dcscheduling@mail.house.gov; julia.diamond@mail.house.gov @RepHuffman

3 Kevin Kiley R 202-225-2523 Mary Fatzinger mary.fatzinger@mail.house.gov @RepKiley

4 Mike Thompson D 202-225-3311 Emma Tomaszewski emma.tomaszewski@mail.house.gov @RepThompson

5 Tom McClintock R 202-225-2511 Thomas Young thomas.young@mail.house.gov @RepMcClintock

6 Ami Bera D 202-225-5716 Aisha Mae Mughal aishamae.mughal@mail.house.gov @RepBera

7 Doris Matsui D 202-225-7163 Nora Taktajian Nora.Taktajian@mail.house.gov @DorisMatsui

8 John Garamendi D 202-225-1880 Jackie Hartsough jacqueline.hartsough@mail.house.gov; Garamendi.Scheduling@mail.house.gov @RepGaramendi

9 Josh Harder D 202-225-4540 Ryan Feldman ryan.feldman@mail.house.gov @RepJoshHarder

10 Mark DeSaulnier D 202-225-2095 Andrea Vasquez andrea.vasquez@mail.house.gov @RepDeSaulnier

11 Nancy Pelosi D 202-225-4965 Kelsey Smith; Sydney Vermilyea Scheduler.Pelosi@mail.house.gov @SpeakerPelosi

12 Barbara Lee D 202-225-2661 Hannah Smith hannah.j.smith@mail.house.gov @RepBarbaraLee

13 John Duarte R 202-225-1947 Jack Waguespack Jack.Waguespack@mail.house.gov @RepDuarteCA13

14 Eric Swalwell D 202-225-5065 Josh Lucas josh.lucas@mail.house.gov @RepSwalwell

15 Kevin Mullin D 202-225-3531 Stephanie Perera stephanie.perera@mail.house.gov @RepMullin

16 Anna Eshoo D 202-225-8104 Caroline O'Connor caroline.oconnor@mail.house.gov @RepAnnaEshoo

17 Ro Khanna D 202-225-2631 Nicole Mata nicole.mata@mail.house.gov @RepRoKhanna

18 Zoe Lofgren D 202-225-3072 Andrew DeLuca andrew.deluca@mail.house.gov @RepZoeLofgren

19 Jimmy Panetta D 202-225-2861 Alexa Roth Alexa.Roth@mail.house.gov @RepJimmyPanetta

20 Vince Fong R 202-225-2915 Abby Lebda ashley.lebda@mail.house.gov @RepVinceFong

21 Jim Costa D 202-225-3341 Wade Roberge CostaSchedule@mail.house.gov; wade.roberge@mail.house.gov @RepJimCosta

22 David Valadao R 202-225-4695 Paola Arellano paola.arellano@mail.house.gov @RepDavidValadao

23 Jay Obernolte R 202-225-5861 Kalyn Schroeder kalyn.schroeder@mail.house.gov @JayObernolte

24 Salud Carbajal D 202-225-3601 Ruth Vazquez Ruth.Vazquez@mail.house.gov @RepCarbajal

25 Raul Ruiz D 202-225-5330 Abby Sullivan abby.sullivan@mail.house.gov @RepRaulRuizMD

26 Julia Brownley D 202-225-5811 Eric Sneddon eric.sneddon@mail.house.gov @RepBrownley

27 Mike Garcia R 202-225-1956 Riley Gobora riley.gobora@mail.house.gov @RepMikeGarcia

28 Judy Chu D 202-225-5464 Natalia Matossian natalia.matossian@mail.house.gov @RepJudyChu

29 Tony Cárdenas D 202-225-6131 Patricia Zaragoza CA29.DCScheduler@mail.house.gov; patricia.zaragoza@mail.house.gov @RepCardenas

30 Adam Schiff D 202-225-4176 Kyle Abrams kyle.abrams@mail.house.gov @RepAdamSchiff

31 Grace Napolitano D 202-225-5256 Melvin Sanchez melvin.sanchez@mail.house.gov @gracenapolitano

32 Brad Sherman D 202-225-5911 Melissa Klusman sherman.scheduler@mail.house.gov @BradSherman

33 Pete Aguilar D 202-225-3201 Hadar Arazi hadar.arazi@mail.house.gov; AguilarDCScheduling@mail.house.gov @RepPeteAguilar

34 Jimmy Gomez D 202-225-6235 Alex Ascencio CA34.DCScheduling@mail.house.gov; alexander.ascencio@mail.house.gov @RepJimmyGomez

35 Norma Torres D 202-225-6161 Justin O'Leary justin.oleary@mail.house.gov @NormaJTorres

36 Ted Lieu D 202-225-3976 Daniela Mendoza Lieu.Scheduling@mail.house.gov; daniela.mendoza@mail.house.gov @RepTedLieu

37 Sydney Kamlager-Dove D 202-225-7084 Elizabeth Chabot CA37.scheduling@mail.house.gov; elizabeth.chabot@mail.house.gov @RepKamlagerDove

38 Linda Sánchez D 202-225-6676 Sthevanie Lopez-Amaro sthevanie.lopez-amaro@mail.house.gov @RepLindaSanchez

39 Mark Takano D 202-225-2305 Serena Alsup serena.alsup@mail.house.gov @RepMarkTakano

40 Young Kim R 202-225-4111 Alex Keledjian alex.keledjian@mail.house.gov @RepYoungKim

41 Ken Calvert R 202-225-1986 Johannah Murphy johannah.murphy@mail.house.gov @KenCalvert

42 Robert Garcia D 202-225-7924 Patrick Swymer patrick.swymer@mail.house.gov @RepRobertGarcia

43 Maxine Waters D 202-225-2201 Darlene Murray darlene.murray@mail.house.gov @RepMaxineWaters
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44 Nanette Barragán D 202-225-8220 Thomas Boland Barragan.Scheduling@mail.house.gov; thomas.boland@mail.house.gov @RepBarragan

45 Michelle Steel R 202-225-2415 Mia Moreno mia.moreno@mail.house.gov @RepSteel

46 Lou Correa D 202-225-2965 Mariana Perera mariana.perera@mail.house.gov @RepLouCorrea

47 Katie Porter D 202-225-5611 Lynh Tran ca47.meetingrequests@mail.house.gov; lynh.tran@mail.house.gov @RepKatiePorter

48 Darrell Issa R 202-225-5672 Sally Lindsay sally.lindsay@mail.house.gov @repdarrellissa

49 Mike Levin D 202-225-3906 Alana Peisner ca49.scheduler@mail.house.gov; alana.peisner@mail.house.gov @RepMikeLevin

50 Scott Peters D 202-225-0508 Nicole Golden nicole.golden@mail.house.gov @RepScottPeters

51 Sara Jacobs D 202-225-2040 Zachary Ibarra zachary.ibarra@mail.house.gov @RepSaraJacobs

52 Juan Vargas D 202-225-8045 Brittany Murray Brittany.Murray@mail.house.gov @RepJuanVargas

*If two email addresses are listed, please include both on the meeting request. 


